
10u Section 2

Yellow Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining

D Cocalico Eagles Purple 9 0 0 100.0% 27 12 1

Mountville Nats Purple 9 1 0 90.0% 27 31 0

Lancaster SALSA Purple 6 3 0 66.7% 18 31 1

Donegal Black Purple 6 4 0 60.0% 18 39 0

Penn Manor Gold Purple 6 4 0 60.0% 18 61 0

Penn Manor White Purple 4 5 0 44.4% 12 57 1

Mountville Pirates Purple 3 7 0 30.0% 9 68 0

Brown
D

Mountville Giants Green 9 1 0 90.0% 27 36 0

Garden Spot Green 7 3 0 70.0% 21 48 0

Manheim VFW Green 4 5 0 44.4% 12 70 1

Donegal White Green 3 7 0 30.0% 9 75 0

Hempfield Green 1 9 0 10.0% 3 91 0

SOLANCO Gold Green 0 10 0 0.0% 0 10 0

Mount Joy Green 0 10 0 0.0% 0 100 0

Seed Team Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining

X Cocalico Eagles Purple 9 0 0 100.0% 27 12 1

D1 H2H Mountville Giants Green 9 1 0 90.0% 27 36 0

D2 H2H Mountville Nats Purple 9 1 0 90.0% 27 31 0

3 Garden Spot Green 7 3 0 70.0% 21 48 0

4 Lancaster SALSA Purple 6 3 0 66.7% 18 31 1

Did not play 

each other the 

same amount of 

5 Donegal Black Purple 6 4 0 60.0% 18 39 0 games

6 Penn Manor Gold Purple 6 4 0 60.0% 18 61 0

7 Penn Manor White Purple 4 5 0 44.4% 12 57 1

Did not play 

each other 

8 Manheim VFW Green 4 5 0 44.4% 12 70 1



9 H2H Mountville Pirates Purple 3 7 0 30.0% 9 68 0

10 H2H Donegal White Green 3 7 0 30.0% 9 75 0

11 Hempfield Green 1 9 0 10.0% 3 91 0

X SOLANCO Gold Green 0 10 0 0.0% 0 10 0

12 Mount Joy Green 0 10 0 0.0% 0 100 0

Wins Losses Ties Last updated ==> 8/6/2020

67 69 0

1. Points

All teams qualify for the Year End Tournament 2. Head2Head Calculated End Of Season

Division Winners are the #1 & #2 Seeds 3. Runs Allowed

4. Coin Flip

.750 Rule

Cocalico Eagles Ineligible

Garden Spot Eligible

Hempfield Eligible

Lancaster SALSA Eligible

Mount Joy Eligible
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